W
W
W
.NEW
-FLOW
.COM
  •  TEL: 886-7-8135500  •  FAX: 886-7-8225588  •  Em
ail: info@

�
BF300
BF300 Code Type Code Connection size
G Indicating only 2B 1/2"  BSP (Female)
GS Indicating + switch 2N 1/2"  NPT (Female)
GT Indicating 4~20mA (no alarm switch available) 6B 3/4" BSP (Female)
Code Flow range 6N 3/4" NPT (Female)
Refer to Standard Scales; special range on request. 1B 1" BSP (Female)
Code Alram 1N 1" NPT (Female)
0 Without alarm switch 4F ½" Flange
C1 One inductive alarm switch 6F ¾" Flange
C2 Two inductive alarm switches 10F 1" Flange
M1 One micro switch 12F 1½" Flange
M2 Two micro switches 20F 2" Flange
Code Body & wetted parts 22F 2½" Flange
A 316SS, standard 30F 3" Flange
B 316LSS 40F 4" Flange
C PTFE lining + stainless steel 50F 5" Flange
D Option
Code Float material Code Housing protection
A 316SS IP IP65
B 316LSS Ex. Explosion Proof: CLASS I, GROUPS B, C &D;
CLASS II, GROUPS E, F, & G; NEMA 4, 7, 9C PTFE
D Option
Code Connection rating Code Fluid
5 JIS 5K G Gas
10 JIS 10K O Oil
20 JIS 20K L Liquid
15 ANSI 150# S Steam
30 ANSI 300#
40 ANSI 400#
60 ANSI 600#
T Other:_____________
BF300 + Complete ordering code
NOTE:
1. Custom-made flow range and flange size upon request.
2. Please fill in the ordering information and service condition, and
fax this sheet along with your inquiry to 886-7-8225588.
Service Condition: